
160m2

R-01
S=213.00m2

R
R

U
G

A 
 F

ER
IZ

AJ
-P

R
IS

H
TI

N
E

A A

B B

A A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

B

B

A

A

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

A

A

0.30

0.30

0.30

3.32

6.00

6.00

3.68

5.00

0.70

5.00

0.70

0.15

15.62

0.30

0.70

9.92

0.70

0.30

0.08

4.42

4.42

0.08
0.30

0.70

9.92

0.70

0.30

11.62

0.15

0.15

12.00

0.30

5.70

0.30

5.70

0.30

5.70

0.30

5.70

0.35

5.65

0.30

5.70

0.30

5.70

0.30

5.70

0.30

5.70

0.30

5.70

0.30

5.70

0.30

5.70

0.30

5.70

0.30

5.70

0.30

5.70

0.30

5.70

0.30

5.70

0.30

5.70

0.30

5.70

0.30

5.70

0.30

5.70

0.30

5.70

0.30

5.70

0.30

5.70

0.30

5.70

0.30

5.70

0.30

5.70

0.30

5.70

0.30

1.19 0.30

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

1.48
0.15

185.61

0.30 9.39

0.30

3.12 0.15

9.70
3.38

2.28

2.33

5.70

0.30

6.00

0.30

6.00

0.30

6.00

0.30

6.00

0.30

6.15

0.15

6.00

0.30

6.00

0.30

6.00

0.30

6.00

0.30

4.72

6.00

6.30

6.30

6.30

6.30

6.30

6.30

6.30

6.30

6.30

4.87

0.15 0.30

67.72

9.40 0.30
0.30

9.70 0.15
0.15

10.00

4.85

0.30

4.85

1.15

0.30

1.15

4.85

0.30

4.85

1.15

2.00
1.51

1.40

10.00

1.40

1.10

10.00

2.00

10.00

1.15
0.85

10.00

2.00

10.00

0.90
1.10

10.00

2.00

10.00

2.00

10.03

1.12
0.85

10.00

2.00

10.00

2.00

10.00

1.15

5.43

5.25

1.65

10.00

1.15

5.70

0.30

6.05

0.30

6.00

0.30

3.52

2.00

9.40

9.40

11.50

6.01

0.30

5.70

0.30

5.70

0.30

5.70

0.30

5.85

0.15

5.85

0.15

5.60

0.40

5.70

0.30

5.70

0.30

5.70

0.30

5.70

0.30

5.70

0.30

5.70

0.30

5.70

0.30

5.70

0.30

5.70

0.30

5.70

0.30

5.70

0.30

5.70

0.30

5.70

0.30

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.36

0.10

0.30

9.40

0.30
0.30

9.40

0.30

1.75

0.25

0.15

120.61

1.20

0.30
3.28

0.32

9.40

0.30

0.30
2.10

0.30

9.40

0.30

0.30
0.90

0.30

9.40

0.301.75

0.25

1.20

1.20

0.30

9.40

0.30

1.750.25

1.15

4.00

2.00

4.00

2.00

10.00

2.00

10.00

2.00

10.00

2.00

10.00

1.10

5.75

1.15

10.00

1.85

10.15

2.00

10.00

1.15

8.00

0.700.30

0.700.30

9.70

0.15

0.15

10.00

2.00

5.70

0.30

5.70

5.46

4.45

0.30

5.70

0.30

5.70

0.30

5.70

0.30

5.70

0.30

5.70

0.30

5.70

0.30

5.70

0.30

5.70

0.30

5.70

0.30

5.70

0.30

5.70

0.30

5.70

0.30

5.70

0.30

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

0.15

0.15

78.30

0.30

0.70

8.00

0.70

0.30

9.70

0.15

0.15

10.00

10.00

2.00

10.00

1.15

5.75

1.10

10.00

2.00

10.00

1.20

1.10
0.90

10.00

2.00

10.00

1.15

9.40

0.30

0.30

1.50

0.50

9.70

2.15

0.15

12.00

7.84

2.00

0.30

0.30

2.00

7.84

0.30

2.00

4.34
0.30

2.00

6.84

1.00
0.30

1.00

6.84

2.00 0.30

10.14

10.14

2.15

4.49

10.14

10.14

0.15

0.15

22.59

4.34

20.59

4.00

0.70

0.30

0.30

0.70

4.30

0.70
0.30

5.00

0.70
0.30

5.00

0.70
0.30

6.00

6.00

6.00

5.00

0.15

23.30

4.00

0.70
0.30

0.30
0.85

4.15

0.70

0.30

5.00

0.70

0.30

5.00

0.70

0.30

6.00

6.00

6.00

5.00

0.15

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

5.00

0.15

4.40

0.25

1.05

0.30

5.00

0.70

0.30

5.00

0.70

0.30

5.00

0.70

0.30

4.00

0.70

0.30

24.60

4.40

23.30

6.84

2.00

0.30

1.000.30

1.00

6.84

2.000.30

5.64

0.700.30

2.95

1.00

6.64

10.14

10.14

0.15

4.31

31.17

11.62

0.15

0.15

11.92

4.305.00

0.30

2.89
0.700.30

0.700.30
6.00

3.89

0.15

10.19

3.72

0.700.30

1.00

3.72
0.700.30

10.14

0.15

0.15

10.44

6.84

1.00

0.30

2.000.30

4.34
0.25

1.750.30

7.84

2.000.30

9.84

0.30

10.14

10.14

2.15

4.49

10.14

10.14

0.15

4.15

0.75
0.25

1.00

4.15

1.00

6.00

5.00

0.15

0.15

11.30

5.00

1.00

5.00

1.00

5.00

1.20

0.70

5.00

1.00

5.00

1.04

4.36

1.60

5.00

1.00

5.00

0.70

5.64

2.30

6.86

1.00

2.95

1.19

3.78

1.00

10.80

4.50

1.40

4.50

1.00

5.15

1.29

9.00

5.99

Terasa
S=865 m2

R-02
S=158.00m2

R-03
S=255.00m2

R-04
S=232.00m2

R-05
S=125.00m2

R-06
S=138.00m2

R-07
S=226.00m2

R-08
S=123.00m2

R-09
S=170.00m2

R-00
S=136.00m2

01
S=123.00m2

02
S=126.00m2

03
S=151.00m2

04
S=63.00m2

05
S=120.00m2

06
S=200.00m2

07
S=60.00m2

08
S=120.00m2

09
S=60.00m2

10
S=144.00m2

11
S=144.00m2

12
S=116.00m2

13
S=116.00m2

14
S=144.00m2

15
S=144.00m2

16
S=144.00m2

17
S=120.00m2

18
S=120.00m2

19
S=120.00m2

20
S=74.00m2

21
S=86.00m2

22
S=86.00m2

23
S=160.00m2

24
S=152.00m2

25
S=146.00m2

26
S=146.00m2

27
S=60.00m2

28
S=120.00m2

29
S=120.00m2

30
S=120.00m2

31
S=144.00m2

32
S=144.00m2

34
S=144.00m2

35
S=144.00m2

36
S=120.00m2

38
S=120.00m2

33
S=60.00m2

17.71

2

1

3

4

5.70

0.30

4.70

0.30

0.30

D

D

C

C


	Sheets and Views
	Layout2


